8:00 am

8:05 am

8:10 am

8:15 am

8:45 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

ALIA Z136,

THE LASER INSTITUTE STANDARDSCOMMITTEE

ASC 2136 MEETING AGENDA
Wednesday, February 28, 2024, 8:00 am PST
Via Zoom Web Conference

Call to Order Sheldon Zimmerman

Welcome John McCormack

e Appointment of Secretary*

e Ballot Results - ASC Chair* and Vice-Chair*
Approval of Agenda Sheldon Zimmerman
Approval of Previous Minutes
ADCOM Report Sheldon Zimmerman
Chairman Comments

Ballot Results — Appointments of Subcommittee Chairs*

Ballot Results — Membership

Inactive Members Recommendations

Results of Balloting for Previous Year

Review of Interpretations for Previous Year, Pending Interpretations

SSC & TSC Status Reports Sheldon Zimmerman

e Z136.1 Revision
e Z136.2 Revision
e Z136.3 Publication
e Z136.4 Revision
e Z136.5 Revision

Ben Rockwell
David Sliney
Ray Lanzafame
Edward Early
Randolph Paura

Break (15-minutes)

SSC & TSC Status Reports

Z136.6 Revision
Z136.7 Revision
Z136.8 Revision
Z136.9 Revision
Z136.10

Lunch

One-hour

Paul Sorensen
Chris Stanley
Joanna Casson
Tom Lieb

Jay Parkinson

*Term begins at the adjournment of the Annual Meeting



ASC Z136 Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, February 28, 2024

Page 2 of 2

12:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:10 pm

2:25 pm

2:30 pm

Status Reports Cont’d
e TSC-1, Bioeffects

e TSC-2, Hazard Evaluation

e TSC-4, Control Measures, Training,
& Laser Safety Programs

e TSC-5, Non-Beam Hazards

e TSC-7, Analysis & Applications

o Editorial Working Group

Old Business

New Business

- Normative Appendix in Z136.1 on
Hand-Held Class 3B & 4 laser systems
- MPE Supplement/Document
- Horizontal and Vertical Standards
Removing Classification Procedures Z136.1
o Counterpoint

Next Meeting

- TBD 2025 @ILSC

Adjourn

CD Clark
Kurt Schuster

Mike Woods

Ben Edwards
Wes Marshall
Kevin Frey

Sheldon Zimmerman

Ken Barat
Ken Barat
Ben Edwards

Ben Rockwell
Mike Woods

Sheldon Zimmerman

Sheldon Zimmerman

*Term begins at the adjournment of the Annual Meeting



