

ASC Z136 MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, February 28, 2024, 8:00 am PST Via Zoom Web Conference

8:00 am	Call to Order	Sheldon Zimmerman
8:05 am	Welcome	John McCormack
	 Appointment of Secretary* Ballot Results – ASC Chair* and Vice-Chair* 	
8:10 am	Approval of Agenda Approval of Previous Minutes	Sheldon Zimmerman
8:15 am	ADCOM Report	Sheldon Zimmerman
	 Chairman Comments Ballot Results – Appointments of Subcommittee Ballot Results – Membership Inactive Members Recommendations Results of Balloting for Previous Year Review of Interpretations for Previous Year, Perevious Year 	
8:45 am	SSC & TSC Status Reports	Sheldon Zimmerman
	 Z136.1 Revision Z136.2 Revision Z136.3 Publication Z136.4 Revision Z136.5 Revision 	Ben Rockwell David Sliney Ray Lanzafame Edward Early Randolph Paura
9:45 am	Break (15-minutes)	
10:00 am	 SSC & TSC Status Reports Z136.6 Revision Z136.7 Revision Z136.8 Revision Z136.9 Revision Z136.10 	Paul Sorensen Chris Stanley Joanna Casson Tom Lieb Jay Parkinson
11:00 am	Lunch	

One-hour

*Term begins at the adjournment of the Annual Meeting

ASC Z136 Meeting Agenda Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Page **2** of **2**

12:00 pm	 Status Reports Cont'd TSC-1, Bioeffects TSC-2, Hazard Evaluation TSC-4, Control Measures, Training, & Laser Safety Programs TSC-5, Non-Beam Hazards TSC-7, Analysis & Applications Editorial Working Group 	CD Clark Kurt Schuster Mike Woods Ben Edwards Wes Marshall Kevin Frey
1:05 pm	Old Business	Sheldon Zimmerman
1:10 pm	New Business - Normative Appendix in Z136.1 on Hand-Held Class 3B & 4 laser systems - MPE Supplement/Document - Horizontal and Vertical Standards - Removing Classification Procedures Z136.1 o Counterpoint	Ken Barat Ken Barat Ben Edwards Ben Rockwell Mike Woods
2:25 pm	Next Meeting - TBD 2025 @ILSC	Sheldon Zimmerman
2:30 pm	Adjourn	Sheldon Zimmerman